
THOMPSON RANCH 2008 TRIAL #1 

November 8-9, 2008 

 

66 dogs  

1. Ellen Skillings Emer 83 

2. Suzy Applegate Buzz  83 

3. Wilda Bahr Liz  79 

4. Candy Kennedy Moss  77 

5. Bob Dias McCloud 74 

6. Judy Loflin Cam  74 

7. Jennifer Stewart Flash  73 

8. Brian Cash Pete  72 

9. Judy Loflin Lass  72 

10. Nicky Riehl Sage  72 

11. Anne Mock Jan  71 

12. Sandra Andersen Brock  71 

13. Bill Berhow Pete  70 

14. Nicky Riehl Roy  70 

15. Dave Murray Mo  70 

16. Sandra Andersen Best  69 

17. Suzy Applegate Lark  65 

18. Bonnie Richardson Grace  64 

19. Mike Meredith Gwyn  63 

20. Fred Temple Jack  63 

21. Tom Spencer Moss  63 

22. John Fontaine Gramm 60 

23. Marilyn Volpe Tan  60 

24. Jeff Blackstone Dusk  60 

25. Tom Spencer Floss  60 

26. Wilda Bahr Gracie  59 

27. Angela Akers Sage  59 

28. Jennifer Ewers Gunner 58 

29. Susan Orr Glenn  57 

30. Derek Fischer Jen  57 

31. Bonnie Richardson Nessa  55 

32. Bob Dias Rock  54 

33. Amelia Smith Price  54 

34. Gloria Supernaw Gyp  52 

35. Stephanie Summers Kate  52 

36. Yvette Cook Rex  51 

37. Candy Kennedy Tai  51 

38. Dee Sampson Lucky  49 

39. Amy Coapman Jean  48 

40. Polly Lowry Meg  47 

41. Tricia Guidry Tara  46 

42. Rusty Jeffers Ray  45 



43. Shelley Parker Gem  45 

44. Joan Jennings Jim  44 

45. Rochelle Stanford Faye  42 

46. Shelley Parker Jase  41 

47. Gloria Supernaw Moss  40 

 Kathryn Murphy Streak  RT 

 Leslie Pfardresher Bill  RT 

 Claire Burson Lad  RT 

 Rochelle Stanford Koko  RT 

 Barbara Spencer Belle  RT 

 Marilyn Bates Rob  RT 

 Amelia Smith Mirk  RT 

 Polly Lowry Flash  RT 

 Dee Sampson Butch  RT 

 Bill Orr Lad  RT 

 Mike Meredith Gus  RT 

 Morgen Magnusen Tess  RT 

 Yvette Cook Ace  RT 

 Bill Orr Boone  RT 

 Dave Murray Kate  RT 

 Jennifer Ewers Sweep  RT 

 Angela Akers Riley  RT 

 Kathryn Murphy Jet  RT 

 Bill Berhow Mike  DQ 



THOMPSON RANCH 2008 TRIAL #2 

November 9-10, 2008 

 

66 dogs 

1. Dave Murray Mo 93 

2. Shelly Parker Jase 90 

3. Bill Orr Lad 89 

4. Nicky Riehl Roy 88 

5. Amelia Smith Price 87 

6. Jennifer Ewers Gunner 86 

7. Suzy Applegate Buzz 86 

8. Ellen Skillings Emer 85 

9. Bill Orr Boone 84 

10. Jeff Blackstone Dusk 82 

11. Tricia Guidry Tara 82 

12. Jennifer Ewers Sweep 81 

13. Mike Meredith Gwyn 81 

14. Dee Sampson Lucky 79 

15. Marilyn Volpe Tan 76 

16. Bob Dias McCloud 76 

17. Sandra Andersen Harley 76 

18. Mike Meredith Gus 75 

19. Anne Mock Jan 75 

20. Judy Loflin Lass 73 

21. Bill Berhow Pete 73 

22. Sandra Andersen Best 72 

23. Suzy Applegate Lark 71 

24. Candy Kennedy Moss 71 

25. Tom Spencer Floss 71 

26. John Fontaine Gramm 71 

27. Morgen Magnusen Tess 70 

28. Nicky Riehl Sage 69 

29. Rochelle Stanford Coco 68 

30. Wilda Bahr Gracie 68 

31. Fred Temple Jack 67 

32. Brian Cash Pete 66 

33. Angela Akers Sage 66 

34. Wilda Bahr Liz 66 

35. Claire Burson Lad 65 

36. Amy Coapman Jean 65 

37. Angela Akers Riley 64 

38. Joan Jennings Jim 63 

39. Judy Loflin Cam 63 

40. Jennifer Stewart Flash 61 

41. Tom Spencer Moss 58 

42. Gloria Supernaw Moss 58 



43. Rochelle Stanford Faye 55 

44. Barbara Spencer Belle 52 

45. Yvette Cook Rex 51 

46. Bonnie Richardson Grace 46 

47. Stephanie Summers Kate 46 

48. Gloria Supernaw Gyp 43 

49. Rusty Jeffers Ray 41 

50. Kathryn Murphy Streak 40 

51. Marilyn Bates Rob 40 

52. Amelia Smith Mirk 35 

 Susan Orr Glenn RT 

 Polly Lowry Flash RT 

 Dee Sampson Butch RT 

 Dave Murray Kate RT 

 Kathyrn Murphy Jet RT 

 Polly Lowry Meg RT 

 Yvette Cook Ace RT 

 Candy Kennedy Tai RT 

 Bob Dias Rock RT 

 Shelley Parker Gem RT 

 LisAnn Spencer Roy RT 

 Bonnie Richardson Nessa DQ 

 Bill Berhow Mike DQ 

 Derek Fischer Jen DQ 

 


